

February 15, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1403

Page 1, line 1, replace "require the" with "provide for a"

Page 1, line 1, remove the second "to"

Page 1, line 1, after "study" insert "of"

Page 1, line 5, replace "The" with " During the 2013-14 interim, the"

Page 1, line 5, replace "study" with "consider studying"

Renumber accordingly